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Net Router 1000M 12PORT
A4SFP+/CCR2116-12G-4S+

Mikrotik

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Pamie¢ (RAM)
TXT

Opis

Typ urzadzenia sieciowego

llo$¢ w opakowaniu

Konsola

Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Category Code

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

USB

ManufacturerCode

DDR3 1900/1600/1333/1066/800

Strona gléwna dostawcy

3 505,35 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1377317
4752224007919

6.5 cm

28 cm

0.49
16GB
72 Watts

MIKROTIK CCR2116-12G-4S+
We wanted to see the full
potential of the good, old,
reliable 10G networking
combined with a modern
CPU. CCR2116-12G-4S+
allows you to forget about
CPU limitations in your
setup. Like its younger
brother - the amazing
CCR200

Router

1

1

2 kg

85176200

ROU

2.833 kg

0.065

0.28

4
CCR2116-12G-4S+
CCR2116-12G-4S+

mikrotik.com/product/ccr211
6_12g_4splus

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sosos.pl/net-router-1000m-12port-4sfpccr2116-12g-4s-mikrotik-p-38615.html

10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP combo 13

Objetnos¢ brutto 0.008918 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 2.83 kg
Full Description Line CCR2116-12G-4S+|Network

Device Type Router|13x10/10
0/1000BASE-T/SFP combo|4x
SFP+|1xConsole|Memory
(RAM) 16GB|Power
consumption 72 Watts

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania 49 cm
wysytkowego

Opis produktu

MIKROTIK CCR2116-12G-4S5+

We wanted to see the full potential of the good, old, reliable 10G networking combined with a modern CPU.
CCR2116-12G-4S+ allows you to forget about CPU limitations in your setup. Like its younger brother - the amazing CCR2004,
this router features the mighty Amazon Annapurna Labs Alpine CPU.

But with 16 cores running at 2 GHz, this CCR eats the other one for breakfast. For example, we see at least a 15% increase in
single-core performance. And that is the most important aspect when it comes to heavy operations based on per-connection
processing. Like queues, for example. CCR2116-12G-4S+ sets a new standard of single-core performance in the whole CCR
product family! And it supports Layer 3 Hardware Offloading!

Obviously, you need the right connectivity to harness this power. There are four 10G SFP+ ports. They have a separate, full-
duplex line connected to the Marvell Aldrin family switch chip. Then we have Gigabit Ethernet ports. 12 of them are running
through the Marvel chip. And there is another Gigabit port connected directly to the CPU. For management purposes.

Each group of 4 ports has a separate full-duplex connection to the switch chip. No bottlenecks here. You can expect switch-
like throughput in most setups. The new generation of processors offers mind-blowing performance. If we look at the CCR1036
- the powerhouse with a 36 core CPU, the new CCR2116 can easily double the performance. 16 cores vs 36 cores. Double the
performance. Or even more.

If you are a rather large ISP, dealing with dynamic routing, massive BGPs, complex firewall rules, and intricate quality of
service configurations..This is the right device for you. Combination of raw power and utility with the reliable 10G networking.
And yes, like with any ISP-level device, we've included a dual-redundant power supply. So you have one less thing to worry
about.

CCR2116-12G-4S+: technology tested by time, built for the future.
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