Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/net-router-1000m-12port-4sfpccr2116-12g-4s-mikrotik-p-38615.html

## Net Router 1000M 12PORT 4SFP+/CCR2116-12G-4S+ Mikrotik

Cena	3 505,35 zł
Dostępność	Dostępny
Czas wysyłki	24 godziny
Numer katalogowy	1377317
Kod EAN	4752224007919
Szerokość opakowania wysyłkowego	6.5 cm
Wysokość opakowania wysyłkowego	28 cm
Unit Box Length	0.49
Pamięć (RAM)	16GB
ТХТ	72 Watts
Opis	MIKROTIK CCR2116-12G-4S+ We wanted to see the full potential of the good, old, reliable 10G networking combined with a modern CPU. CCR2116-12G-4S+ allows you to forget about CPU limitations in your setup. Like its younger brother - the amazing CCR200
Typ urządzenia sieciowego	Router
llość w opakowaniu	1
Konsola	1
Jednostkowa waga netto	2 kg
CnCode	85176200
Category Code	ROU
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego	2.833 kg
Unit Box Width	0.065
Unit Box Height	0.28
USB	4
ManufacturerCode	CCR2116-12G-4S+
DDR3 1900/1600/1333/1066/800	CCR2116-12G-4S+
Strona glówna dostawcy	mikrotik.com/product/ccr211 6_12g_4splus



## 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP combo 13

Objetność brutto	0.008918 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto	2.83 kg
Full Description Line	CCR2116-12G-4S+ Network Device Type Router 13x10/10 0/1000BASE-T/SFP combo 4x SFP+ 1xConsole Memory (RAM) 16GB Power consumption 72 Watts
Głębokość opakowania wysyłkowego	49 cm

## Opis produktu

## MIKROTIK CCR2116-12G-4S+

We wanted to see the full potential of the good, old, reliable 10G networking combined with a modern CPU. CCR2116-12G-4S+ allows you to forget about CPU limitations in your setup. Like its younger brother – the amazing CCR2004, this router features the mighty Amazon Annapurna Labs Alpine CPU.

But with 16 cores running at 2 GHz, this CCR eats the other one for breakfast. For example, we see at least a 15% increase in single-core performance. And that is the most important aspect when it comes to heavy operations based on per-connection processing. Like queues, for example. CCR2116-12G-4S+ sets a new standard of single-core performance in the whole CCR product family! And it supports Layer 3 Hardware Offloading!

Obviously, you need the right connectivity to harness this power. There are four 10G SFP+ ports. They have a separate, fullduplex line connected to the Marvell Aldrin family switch chip. Then we have Gigabit Ethernet ports. 12 of them are running through the Marvel chip. And there is another Gigabit port connected directly to the CPU. For management purposes.

Each group of 4 ports has a separate full-duplex connection to the switch chip. No bottlenecks here. You can expect switchlike throughput in most setups. The new generation of processors offers mind-blowing performance. If we look at the CCR1036 - the powerhouse with a 36 core CPU, the new CCR2116 can easily double the performance. 16 cores vs 36 cores. Double the performance. Or even more.

If you are a rather large ISP, dealing with dynamic routing, massive BGPs, complex firewall rules, and intricate quality of service configurations..This is the right device for you. Combination of raw power and utility with the reliable 10G networking. And yes, like with any ISP-level device, we've included a dual-redundant power supply. So you have one less thing to worry about.

CCR2116-12G-4S+: technology tested by time, built for the future.